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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas 85,493$                   23,938$               61,555$                    
Alameda Ohlone 31,820                     8,910                   22,910                      
Alameda Peralta 174,394                   48,830                 125,564                    
Alameda Total 291,707                   81,678                 210,029                    

Butte Butte 62,747                     17,569                 45,178                      
Butte Total 62,747                     17,569                 45,178                      

Contra Costa Contra Costa 134,766                   37,734                 97,032                      
Contra Costa Total 134,766                   37,734                 97,032                      

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 27,215                     7,620                   19,595                      
El Dorado Total 27,215                     7,620                   19,595                      

Fresno State Center 297,808                   83,386                 214,422                    
Fresno West Hills 76,732                     21,485                 55,247                      
Fresno Total 374,540                   104,871               269,669                    

Humboldt Redwoods 44,621                     12,494                 32,127                      
Humboldt Total 44,621                     12,494                 32,127                      

Imperial Imperial 67,093                     18,786                 48,307                      
Imperial Total 67,093                     18,786                 48,307                      

Kern Kern 135,445                   37,925                 97,520                      
Kern West Kern 30,757                     8,612                   22,145                      
Kern Total 166,202                   46,537                 119,665                    

Lassen Lassen 28,136                     7,878                   20,258                      
Lassen Total 28,136                     7,878                   20,258                      

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 163,858                   45,880                 117,978                    
Los Angeles Cerritos 99,383                     27,827                 71,556                      
Los Angeles Citrus 59,383                     16,627                 42,756                      
Los Angeles Compton 84,693                     23,714                 60,979                      
Los Angeles El Camino 89,174                     24,969                 64,205                      
Los Angeles Glendale 248,011                   69,443                 178,568                    
Los Angeles Long Beach 111,845                   31,317                 80,528                      
Los Angeles Los Angeles 1,080,664                302,586               778,078                    
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio 110,228                   30,864                 79,364                      
Los Angeles Pasadena 78,413                     21,956                 56,457                      
Los Angeles Rio Hondo 75,821                     21,230                 54,591                      
Los Angeles Santa Clarita 64,976                     18,193                 46,783                      
Los Angeles Santa Monica 60,917                     17,057                 43,860                      
Los Angeles Total 2,327,366                651,663               1,675,703                 

Marin Marin 30,470                     8,532                   21,938                      
Marin Total 30,470                     8,532                   21,938                      

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 45,040                     12,611                 32,429                      
Mendocino Total 45,040                     12,611                 32,429                      

Merced Merced 77,443                     21,684                 55,759                      
Merced Total 77,443                     21,684                 55,759                      

Monterey Hartnell 44,711                     12,519                 32,192                      
Monterey Monterey Peninsula 41,069                     11,499                 29,570                      
Monterey Total 85,780                     24,018                 61,762                      

Napa Napa Valley 30,594                     8,566                   22,028                      
Napa Total 30,594                     8,566                   22,028                      

Orange Coast 132,357                   37,060                 95,297                      
Orange North Orange County 164,131                   45,957                 118,174                    
Orange Rancho Santiago 99,795                     27,943                 71,852                      
Orange South Orange County 90,442                     25,324                 65,118                      
Orange Total 486,725                   136,284               350,441                    

Placer Sierra 64,324                     18,011                 46,313                      
Placer Total 64,324                     18,011                 46,313                      

Plumas Feather River 27,605                     7,729                   19,876                      
Plumas Total 27,605                     7,729                   19,876                      
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Riverside Desert 76,015                     21,284                 54,731                      
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto 102,644                   28,740                 73,904                      
Riverside Palo Verde 32,012                     8,963                   23,049                      
Riverside Riverside 214,749                   60,130                 154,619                    
Riverside Total 425,420                   119,117               306,303                    

Sacramento Los Rios 428,500                   119,980               308,520                    
Sacramento Total 428,500                   119,980               308,520                    

San Bernardino Barstow 44,253                     12,391                 31,862                      
San Bernardino Chaffey 111,507                   31,222                 80,285                      
San Bernardino Copper Mountain 45,485                     12,736                 32,749                      
San Bernardino San Bernardino 152,549                   42,714                 109,835                    
San Bernardino Victor Valley 119,977                   33,594                 86,383                      
San Bernardino Total 473,771                   132,657               341,114                    

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 284,142                   79,560                 204,582                    
San Diego Miracosta 60,288                     16,881                 43,407                      
San Diego Palomar 58,875                     16,485                 42,390                      
San Diego San Diego 392,124                   109,795               282,329                    
San Diego Southwestern 78,826                     22,071                 56,755                      
San Diego Total 874,255                   244,792               629,463                    

San Francisco San Francisco 74,427                     20,840                 53,587                      
San Francisco Total 74,427                     20,840                 53,587                      

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 100,010                   28,003                 72,007                      
San Joaquin Total 100,010                   28,003                 72,007                      

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 53,311                     14,927                 38,384                      
San Luis Obispo Total 53,311                     14,927                 38,384                      

San Mateo San Mateo 85,279                     23,878                 61,401                      
San Mateo Total 85,279                     23,878                 61,401                      

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 63,062                     17,657                 45,405                      
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 34,342                     9,616                   24,726                      
Santa Barbara Total 97,404                     27,273                 70,131                      

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza 68,521                     19,186                 49,335                      
Santa Clara Gavilan 49,976                     13,993                 35,983                      
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 84,262                     23,593                 60,669                      
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 64,787                     18,140                 46,647                      
Santa Clara Total 267,546                   74,912                 192,634                    

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 53,351                     14,938                 38,413                      
Santa Cruz Total 53,351                     14,938                 38,413                      

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 64,690                     18,113                 46,577                      
Shasta Total 64,690                     18,113                 46,577                      

Siskiyou Siskiyous 28,963                     8,110                   20,853                      
Siskiyou Total 28,963                     8,110                   20,853                      

Solano Solano 43,612                     12,211                 31,401                      
Solano Total 43,612                     12,211                 31,401                      

Sonoma Sonoma 70,667                     19,787                 50,880                      
Sonoma Total 70,667                     19,787                 50,880                      

Stanislaus Yosemite 156,784                   43,900                 112,884                    
Stanislaus Total 156,784                   43,900                 112,884                    

Tulare Sequoias 93,085                     26,064                 67,021                      
Tulare Total 93,085                     26,064                 67,021                      

Ventura Ventura 141,002                   39,481                 101,521                    
Ventura Total 141,002                   39,481                 101,521                    

Yuba Yuba 95,549                     26,754                 68,795                      
Yuba Total 95,549                     26,754                 68,795                      

Grand Total Statewide 8,000,000$              2,240,002$         5,759,998$               


	Exhibit B-4o (TANF)

